Final UG 2nd Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender Reservation Seat Allocation 12th % Weightage Total

Category Category Marks

1 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political 24093340 Angel Bhatnagar Sudhir 9352404157 F General AlOC 93.4000 O 93.4000

Science Bhatnagar

2 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political 24045848 Krati Gupta Harshit Gupta 9310476017 F General AlOC 93.2000 O 93.2000
Science

3 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political 24012411 Anisha Kumari Shyam Sunder 9625281997 F Backward Class AIOC 89.6000 0 89.6000
Science

4 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political 24015195 Priyanshi Ranbeer 8570814600 F General AlOC 88.6000 O 88.6000
Science

5 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political 24138378 Jigyasa Rohtash 9582823896 F General AlOC 87.6000 0 87.6000
Science

6 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political 24117559 Himanshi Saini Sunil Saini 8799722474 F General AlOC 85.2000 O 85.2000
Science

7 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political 24038688 ANJALI VIJAY KUMAR 9911016336 F General AlOC 84.2000 O 84.2000
Science

8 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political 24018093 kiran HORIL LAL 9625277507 F General HOGC 84.0000 O 84.0000
Science

9 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political 24036766 KHUSHI PINTU 9711384381 F General HOGC 84.0000 O 84.0000
Science

10 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political 24018287 Muskan Kataria rishi raj kataria 9625333758 F General HOGC 83.8000 O 83.8000
Science

11 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political 24083434 Komal sharma Parveen sharma 9718037360 F General HOGC 83.6000 O 83.6000

Science



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Course Name

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24065712

24010920

24117375

24034243

24101690

24154315

24041431

24096826

24072264

24076102

24011354

24012576

24040109

DHEERU

BADGUJJER

Khushi

NAINA

TANIYA

Chesta

nishu

Nishika Yadav

SIMRAN

KRITIKA KOHLI

Himanshi

BHAWNA SOLANKI

PRACHI RATHORE

SHIVANI NIRVAN

Father Name

DHARAM

CHAND

Dinesh singh

SOMNATH

KULDEEP

SINGH

Satish Kumar

Jaibir Singh

Suneel Yadav

SATISH KUMAR

GENDA RAM

Sanjay

ANIL KUMAR

BHARMJEET

RATHORE

PAPU LAL

MobileNo

9311496605

7065561856

7292096891

8447511996

9818643995

9818725631

9999603977

8745075021

9050864909

8076359375

9910248871

9354712966

9654581144

Reservation
Category

Scheduled Caste

General

General

General

Backward Class

General

Backward Class

Scheduled Caste

Scheduled Caste

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Seat Allocation 12th %

Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

83.4000

83.4000

78.2000

83.2000

82.4000

82.0000

82.0000

82.0000

63.8000

77.6000

77.4000

68.8000

65.0000

Weightage  Total

Marks
0 83.4000
0 83.4000
5 83.2000
0 83.2000
0 82.4000
0 82.0000
0 82.0000
0 82.0000
0 63.8000
0 77.6000
0 77.4000
0 68.8000
0 65.0000



Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender Reservation Seat Allocation 12th % Weightage Total

Category Category Marks

25 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political 24131778 Disha Devender 7300367480 F Backward Class BCB 81.8000 0 81.8000
Science

26 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political 24023696 VANDANA YADAV  VEERBHAN 7206702860 F Backward Class BCB 75.8000 5 80.8000
Science

27 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political 24025433 Tannu yadav Nihal singh 9650800638 F Backward Class BCB 80.8000 0 80.8000
Science

28 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political 24044937 NIDA FAREEN JAMIL 9812739008 F Backward Class BCB 80.6000 O 80.6000
Science

29 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political 24070397 PALAK YADAV VEERBHAN 9253598285 F Backward Class BCB 75.0000 5 80.0000

Science



