## Final UG 2nd Merit List 2024-25 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science	24093340	Angel Bhatnagar	Sudhir Bhatnagar	9352404157	F	General	AIOC	93.4000	0	93.4000
2	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science	24045848	Krati Gupta	Harshit Gupta	9310476017	F	General	AIOC	93.2000	0	93.2000
3	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science	24012411	Anisha Kumari	Shyam Sunder	9625281997	F	Backward Class	AIOC	89.6000	0	89.6000
4	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science	24015195	Priyanshi	Ranbeer	8570814600	F	General	AIOC	88.6000	0	88.6000
5	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science	24138378	Jigyasa	Rohtash	9582823896	F	General	AIOC	87.6000	0	87.6000
6	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science	24117559	Himanshi Saini	Sunil Saini	8799722474	F	General	AIOC	85.2000	0	85.2000
7	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science	24038688	ANJALI	VIJAY KUMAR	9911016336	F	General	AIOC	84.2000	0	84.2000
8	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science	24018093	kiran	HORIL LAL	9625277507	F	General	HOGC	84.0000	0	84.0000
9	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science	24036766	KHUSHI	PINTU	9711384381	F	General	HOGC	84.0000	0	84.0000
10	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science	24018287	Muskan Kataria	rishi raj kataria	9625333758	F	General	HOGC	83.8000	0	83.8000
11	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science	24083434	Komal sharma	Parveen sharma	9718037360	F	General	HOGC	83.6000	0	83.6000

SrNo.	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
12	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science	24065712	DHEERU BADGUJJER	DHARAM CHAND	9311496605	F	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	83.4000	0	83.4000
13	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science	24010920	Khushi	Dinesh singh	7065561856	F	General	HOGC	83.4000	0	83.4000
14	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science	24117375	NAINA	SOMNATH	7292096891	F	General	HOGC	78.2000	5	83.2000
15	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science	24034243	TANIYA	KULDEEP SINGH	8447511996	F	General	HOGC	83.2000	0	83.2000
16	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science	24101690	Chesta	Satish Kumar	9818643995	F	Backward Class	HOGC	82.4000	0	82.4000
17	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science	24154315	nishu	Jaibir Singh	9818725631	F	General	HOGC	82.0000	0	82.0000
18	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science	24041431	Nishika Yadav	Suneel Yadav	9999603977	F	Backward Class	HOGC	82.0000	0	82.0000
19	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science	24096826	SIMRAN	SATISH KUMAR	8745075021	F	Scheduled Caste	SC	82.0000	0	82.0000
20	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science	24072264	KRITIKA KOHLI	GENDA RAM	9050864909	F	Scheduled Caste	DSC	63.8000	0	63.8000
21	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science	24076102	Himanshi	Sanjay	8076359375	F	Backward Class	BCA	77.6000	0	77.6000
22	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science	24011354	BHAWNA SOLANKI	ANIL KUMAR	9910248871	F	Backward Class	BCA	77.4000	0	77.4000
23	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science	24012576	PRACHI RATHORE	BHARMJEET RATHORE	9354712966	F	Backward Class	BCA	68.8000	0	68.8000
24	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science	24040109	SHIVANI NIRVAN	PAPU LAL	9654581144	F	Backward Class	BCA	65.0000	0	65.0000

SrNo.	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
25	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science	24131778	Disha	Devender	7300367480	F	Backward Class	ВСВ	81.8000	0	81.8000
26	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science	24023696	VANDANA YADAV	VEERBHAN	7206702860	F	Backward Class	ВСВ	75.8000	5	80.8000
27	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science	24025433	Tannu yadav	Nihal singh	9650800638	F	Backward Class	ВСВ	80.8000	0	80.8000
28	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science	24044937	NIDA FAREEN	JAMIL	9812739008	F	Backward Class	ВСВ	80.6000	0	80.6000
29	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science	24070397	PALAK YADAV	VEERBHAN	9253598285	F	Backward Class	ВСВ	75.0000	5	80.0000